2023-24 Fuessen EV (GerObL) Scoring
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Player Name

Julian Straub
Eetu-Ville Arkiomaa
Anton Zimmer
Bauer Neudecker
Philippe Bureau-Blais
Manuel Malzer
Marco Deubler
Maxim Kryvorutskyy
Leon Sivic

Max Bleicher

Jakob Schuster
Tobias Baader

Pius Seitz

Jonas Fischer
David Kaiser

Luca Kinzel

Nicolas Jentsch
Fabian Nifosi

Edgar Simon

Georg Thal
Benedikt Hotzinger
Noah Keller

Tim Flammann
Rihards Babulis
Jakob Peukert
David Moor

Tim Lubitz

Jonas Mommensohn
Clemens Wiedemann
Moritz Nerb

Andrej Teplouchow

Goaltenders
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Player Name
Benedikt Hotzinger
Benedikt Hotzinger
Rihards Babulis
Rihards Babulis
Clemens Wiedemann
Clemens Wiedemann
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Birthdate | Age Birthplace

2001-11-12 21

1993-08-26| 30 |Rauma, Finland

1994-05-11| 29 |Minsk, Belarus

1998-06-02| 25 | St. Louis Park, MN

1995-04-24| 28 | Chateauguay, PQ

1997-11-30 25 | Mainburg, Germany

1996-11-28 26 | Munich, Germany

2002-10-29| 20

2004-03-18 19

2007-02-14| 16

2003-08-27| 20

2002-07-19| 21

1999-12-23| 23

2005-01-05/ 18

2003-04-04| 20

2005-07-18 | 18

2002-07-03| 21

2004-03-10, 19

2002-03-27| 21

2005-10-01| 17

1997-02-25| 26

2000-08-16 23

2002-05-16 21

2003-03-19' 20 ' Jurmala, Latvia

2005-11-27| 17

2003-06-09, 20

2005-07-29 18

2005-06-26| 18

2003-10-31| 19

2005-06-02| 18

2006-09-11 16
Division Standings

SO GA Saves SVPct | gpeiiga sud cPl w

0150 1301 0.897  \yeigen | o

0150 1301 0.897  \weigen | 43

0 34 216 0.864 Heilbronn 48 | 34

0| 34 216/0.864 Heilbronn 48 | 34

0| 18 98|0.845 Deggerndorf 48 | 26

0| 18 9810.845 Deggerndorf 48 | 26
Memmingen 48 | 23
Memmingen 48 | 23
Riessersee 48 | 22
Riessersee 48| 22
Bayreuth 48 | 22
Bayreuth 48 | 22
Peiting 48| 19
Peiting 48 | 19
Bad Toelz 48 | 16
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5.11
5.06

10
10
14
14
14
14
18
18
18
18
21
21
23

@]
3

A MMl MDA OO N DNIFP PP P

Statistics as of May 17, 2024

Wagt
216
198
163
174
169
189
194
136
180
180
156
176
158
185
178
156
167
160
171
154
200
160
171
158
160
154
169
149
185
189
143

Pts
132
132
109
109

92
92
86
86
78
78
76
76
69
69
62
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Bad Toelz 48| 16| 23 4
Lindau 48 | 16| 24 4
Lindau 48| 16| 24 4
Hoechstadt 48 | 17| 24 5
Hoechstadt 48 17| 24 5
Fuessen 48| 14| 27 4
Fuessen 48| 14| 27 4
Passau 48| 12| 29 4
Passau 48| 12| 29 4
Stuttgart 48 2| 41 2
Stuttgart 48 2| 41 2
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